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2021 Recipients 

Legal Services Projects 
Eligible organizations provide free legal services to clients, provided by licensed attorneys or other 
supervised by licensed attorneys.  

Advancing Justice Asian Law Caucus San Francisco www.advancingjustice-alc.org 

Asian Americans Advancing Justice | Los 
Angeles 

Los Angeles advancingjustice-la.org 

Affordable Housing Advocates San Diego www.affordablehousingadvocates.org 

AIDS Legal Referral Panel San Francisco www.alrp.org 

Alameda County Homeless Action Center Berkeley www.homelessactioncenter.org 

Alliance for Children’s Rights Los Angeles www.kids-alliance.org 

Asian Pacific Islander Legal Outreach San Francisco www.apilegaloutreach.org 

Bay Area Legal Aid Oakland www.baylegal.org 

Bet Tzedek Legal Services Los Angeles www.bettzedek.org 

California Indian Legal Services Escondido www.calindian.org 

California Rural Legal Assistance, Inc. Oakland www.crla.org 

Casa Cornelia Law Center San Diego www.casacornelia.org 

Central California Legal Services Fresno www.centralcallegal.org 

Centro Legal de la Raza Oakland www.centrolegal.org 

Chapman University Anaheim www.chapman.edu 

Community Legal Services in East Palo Alto East Palo Alto www.clsepa.org 

Community Legal Aid SoCal Santa Ana www.communitylegalsocal.org 
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Contra Costa Senior Legal Services Concord www.ccsls.org 

Dependency Advocacy Center Santa Clara https://www.sccdac.org/ 

Disability Rights California Sacramento www.disabilityrightsca.org 

Disability Rights Legal Center Los Angeles www.disabilityrightslegalcenter.org 

East Bay Community Law Center Berkeley www.ebclc.org 

Elder Law & Advocacy San Diego www.seniorlaw-sd.org 

Eviction Defense Collaborative San Francisco http://evictiondefense.org/ 

Family Legal Assistance at CHOC Children’s Orange www.choc.org 

Family Violence Law Center Oakland www.fvlc.org 

Greater Bakersfield Legal Assistance Bakersfield www.gbla.org 

Harriett Buhai Center for Family Law Los Angeles www.hbcfl.org 

Housing and Economic Rights Advocates Oakland www.heraca.org 

Inland Counties Legal Services Riverside www.inlandlegal.org 

Inland Empire Latino Lawyers Association Inc. Riverside www.iellaaid.org 

Inner City Law Center Los Angeles www.innercitylaw.org 

Justice & Diversity Center of the Bar 
Association of San Francisco 

San Francisco www.sfbar.org/jdc 

La Raza Centro Legal San Francisco www.lrcl.org 

Law Foundation of Silicon Valley San Jose www.lawfoundation.org 

Lawyers’ Committee for Civil Rights of the 
San Francisco Bay Area 

San Francisco www.lccr.com 

Learning Rights Law Center Los Angeles www.learningrights.org 

Legal Access Alameda San Francisco https://www.vlsc-acba.org/ 

Legal Aid at Work San Francisco www.legalaidatwork.org 

Legal Aid Foundation of Los Angeles Los Angeles www.lafla.org 
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Legal Aid Foundation of Santa Barbara Santa Barbara www.lafsbc.org 

Legal Aid of Marin San Rafael www.legalaidmarin.org 

Legal Aid of Sonoma County Santa Rosa www.legalaidsc.org 

Legal Aid Society of San Bernardino San 

Bernardino 

www.legalaidofsb.org 

Legal Aid Society of San Diego, Inc. San Diego www.lassd.org 

Legal Aid Society of San Mateo County San Mateo www.legalaidsmc.org 

Legal Assistance for Seniors Oakland www.lashicap.org 

Legal Assistance to the Elderly San Francisco www.laesf.org 

Legal Services for Children San Francisco www.lsc-sf.org 

Legal Services for Seniors Seaside www.legalservicesforseniors.org 

Legal Services of Northern California Sacramento www.lsnc.net 

Los Angeles Center for Law and Justice Los Angeles www.laclj.org 

Los Angeles County Bar Association Projects Los Angeles www.lacba.org 

McGeorge Community Legal Services Sacramento www.mcgeorge.edu 

Mental Health Advocacy Services Los Angeles www.mhas-la.org 

Neighborhood Legal Services of Los Angeles 
County 

Glendale www.nlsla.org 

Prison Law Office Berkeley www.prisonlaw.com 

Public Advocates San Francisco www.publicadvocates.org 

Public Counsel Los Angeles www.publiccounsel.org 

Public Law Center Santa Ana www.publiclawcenter.org 

Riverside Legal Aid Riverside www.riversidecountybar.com 

San Diego Volunteer Lawyer Program San Diego www.sdvlp.org 

San Joaquin College of Law Clovis www.sjcl.edu 
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San Luis Obispo Legal Assistance Foundation San Luis 

Obispo 

slolaf.org 

Santa Clara County Asian Law Alliance San Jose www.asianlawalliance.org 

Santa Clara University Alexander Law Center Santa Clara www.scu.edu/law/kgaclc 

Senior Adults Legal Assistance San Jose www.sala.org 

Senior Advocacy Network Modesto www.senioradvocacynetwork.org 

Senior Citizens Legal Services Santa Cruz www.seniorlegal.org 

Social Justice Collaborative Berkeley socialjusticecollaborative.org 

UC Davis School of Law Legal Clinics Davis www.law.ucdavis.edu 

USD School of Law Legal Clinics San Diego www.sandiego.edu 

UnCommon Law Oakland uncommonlaw.org 

Veterans Legal Institute Santa Ana www.vetslegal.com 

Voluntary Legal Services Program of 

Northern California 

Sacramento www.vlsp.org 

Wage Justice Center Los Angeles www.wagejustice.org 

Watsonville Law Center Watsonville www.watsonvillelawcenter.org 

Yuba-Sutter Legal Center for Seniors Marysville N/A 

 
Support Centers 
Support Centers are organizations whose main purpose is to provide legal technical assistance, legal 
training, or advocacy support. This means they don’t provide direct legal services, but provide help for 
organizations that do. 
 

California Advocates for Nursing Home 
Reform 

San Francisco www.canhr.org 

California Rural Legal Assistance Foundation Sacramento www.crlaf.org 

California Women’s Law Center Los Angeles www.cwlc.org 

Center for Gender and Refugee Studies – 
California 

San Francisco cgrs.uchastings.edu 
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Center for Human Rights and Constitutional 
Law 

Los Angeles www.centerforhumanrights.org 

Child Care Law Center San Francisco www.childcarelaw.org 

Coalition of California Welfare Rights 
Organizations 

Sacramento www.ccwro.org 

Disability Rights Education and Defense Fund Berkeley www.dredf.org 

Family Violence Appellate Project Berkeley www.fvaplaw.org 

Immigrant Legal Resource Center San Francisco www.ilrc.org 

Impact Fund Berkeley www.impactfund.org 

Justice in Aging Los Angeles www.justiceinaging.org 

Legal Services for Prisoners with Children San Francisco www.prisonerswithchildren.org 

National Center for Youth Law Oakland www.youthlaw.org 

National Health Law Program Los Angeles www.healthlaw.org 

National Housing Law Project Oakland www.nhlp.org 

National Immigration Law Center Los Angeles www.nilc.org 

OneJustice San Francisco www.one-justice.org 

Public Interest Law Project Oakland www.pilpca.org 

Western Center on Law & Poverty Los Angeles www.wclp.org 

Worksafe Inc. Oakland www.worksafe.org 

Youth Law Center San Francisco www.ylc.org 
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